CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CORPORATE DISBURSEMENT REPORT
November 16, 2020

OPERATING ACCOUNT
FUNDED BY:
GENERAL FUND
SEWER FUND
WATER FUND
CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND
DOWNTOWN TIF SPECIAL PROJECTS FUND
- MISCELLANEOUS DEPOSITS

COMMUTER PARKING FUND

APPROVED BY THE CITY COUNCIL ON:

paTe:__|| M 2@2513
//M\\/\_//

SIGNATURE:

802,122.75

462,231.36
13,671.43
209,553.67
107,078.82
5,857.47
3,000.00

730.00



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 11/12/20

TIME: 15:18:

35

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G402’ and transact.ck_date='20201116 00:00:00.000’

ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

11/20

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND
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PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER: 2
DATE: 11/12/20 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 15:18:35 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G402’ and transact.ck_date='20201116 00:00:00.000"
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 11/20

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ————————————e e VENDOR---= ————e—e e DEPT-DIV = ———— DESCRIPTION--———— SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 88793 11/16/20 13778 CMRS-FP 010613 REPLENISH POSTAGE METE 0.00 2,000.00
105100 88794 11/16/20 5124 COLTHARP’S SALES & SERVI 063448 ESTIMATE #10 DATED 10- 0.00 319.96
105100 88794 11/16/20 5124 COLTHARP’'S SALES & SERVI 063448 ITEM #4180-200-0471 FS 0.00 25.00
105100 88794 11/16/20 5124 COLTHARP'S SALES & SERVI 063448 ITEM $#4112-713-4100 BR 0.00 32,95
105100 88794 11/16/20 5124 COLTHARP'S SALES & SERVI 010924 CHAIN PLUG CUTTER 0.00 282.40
105100 88794 11/16/20 5124 COLTHARP'S SALES & SERVI 010922 CHAIN PLUG BLOWER 0.00 88.99
105100 88794 11/16/20 5124 COLTHARP'S SALES & SERVI 010924 CHAIN PLUG BLOWER 0.00 207.66
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 956.96
105100 88795 11/16/20 13257 COMCAST CABLE 063448 10/25-11/24/20 0.00 258.35
105100 88795 11/16/20 13257 COMCAST CABLE 010503 11/5-12/4/20 0.00 298.40
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 556.75
105100 88796 11/16/20 151 COMED 010926 9/30-10/30/20 0.00 1,428.34
105100 88796 11/16/20 151 COMED 010926 9/28-10/28/20 0.00 5,992.39
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 7,420.73
105100 88797 11/16/20 5749 COMMUNICATIONS DIRECT 063447 BATT LIION 0.00 59.00
105100 88798 11/16/20 5511 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC. 010503 QUOTE #LSHGO015 0.00 1l,444.66
105100 88799 11/16/20 11805 CONSTELLATION NEWENERGY, 063448 9/10-10/16/20 0.00 10,638.68
105100 88799 11/16/20 11805 CONSTELLATION NEWENERGY, 063447 9/10-10/16/20 0.00 25,999.20
105100 88799 11/16/20 11805 CONSTELLATION NEWENERGY, 053440 9/10-10/16/20 0.00 239.84
105100 88799 11/16/20 11805 CONSTELLATION NEWENERGY, 053443 9/10-10/16/20 0.00 2,683.26
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 39,560.98
105100 88800 11/16/20 2810 CORE & MAIN, LP 063447 TAPPING BIT 0.00 256.85
105100 88801 11/16/20 2390 DELUXE TOWING 010925 INVOICE #91282 DATED 1 0.00 130.00
105100 88801 11/16/20 2390 DELUXE TOWING 010613 INVOICE #90838 0.00 109.00
105100 88801 11/16/20 2390 DELUXE TOWING 063447 INVOICE #91538 DATED 1 0.00 155.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 394.00
105100 88802 11/16/20 2609 DON MC CUE CHEVROLET 010613 KEY 0.00 123.02
105100 88802 11/16/20 2609 DON MC CUE CHEVROLET 010613 KEY 0.00 61.51
105100 88802 11/16/20 2609 DON MC CUE CHEVROLET 010613 KEY 0.00 75.49
105100 88802 11/16/20 2609 DON MC CUE CHEVROLET 010613 KEY 0.00 75.49
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 335.51
105100 88803 11/16/20 5440 DORTRAK, INC. 010921 INVOICE #141454 DATED 0.00 218.00
105100 88804 11/16/20 6146 DUPAGE COUNTY 010910 TRANSFER STATION FEE J 0.00 39,802.18
105100 88805 11/16/20 871 DUPAGE COUNTY ANIMAL CON 010613 INVOICE #8531 0.00 150.00
105100 88806 11/16/20 13958 ELITE DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS 010208 HP CLJ M252 TONER FOR 0.00 331.96
105100 88806 11/16/20 13958 ELITE DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS 010510 TONER FOR KYOCERA COPI 0.00 36.00
105100 88806 11/16/20 13958 ELITE DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS 053443 TONER FOR KYOCERA COPI 0.00 26.99
105100 88806 11/16/20 13958 ELITE DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS 063447 TONER FOR KYOCERA COPI 0.00 27.00



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 11/12/20 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO
TIME: 15:18:35 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G402’ and transact.ck_date=’20201116 00:00:00.000’
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 11/20

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ———————————e e VENDOR—-=== —————e—— DEPT-DIV = ————o DESCRIPTION--———— SALES TAX
TOTAL CHECK 0.00
105100 88807 11/16/20 13031 EMERALD TREE CARE, LLC 083453 2020 EMERALD ASH BORER 0.00
105100 88808 11/16/20 3597 FEDEX CORPORATION 063448 DELVIERY FEES 0.00
105100 88809 11/16/20 11756 FEECE OIL CO. 010925 INVOICE #1925785 DATED 0.00
105100 88810 11/16/20 3491 FLOLO CORPORATION 063447 INVOICE #100130 DATED 0.00
105100 88811 11/16/20 15084 GAS DEPOT 0l 5,004 GALS 89RFG & 2,9 0.00
105100 88811 11/16/20 15084 GAS DEPOT 01 5,004 GALS 89RFG & 2,9 0.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00
105100 88812 11/16/20 1597 GFOA 010502 ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP RENE 0.00
105100 88813 11/16/20 13263 GLOCK PROFESSIONAL, INC 010613 INVOICE #TRP/100143543 0.00
105100 88814 11/16/20 2013 GRAINGER 063447 HEX KEY 0.00
105100 88814 11/16/20 2013 GRAINGER 063447 HEX NUT 0.00
105100 88814 11/16/20 2013 GRAINGER 053443 DOC BOX 0.00
105100 88814 11/16/20 2013 GRAINGER 053443 CABLE TIE 0.00
105100 88814 11/16/20 2013 GRAINGER 010921 DUCT SEALANT 0.00
105100 88814 11/16/20 2013 GRAINGER 083453 PIPE CEMENT 0.00
105100 88814 11/16/20 2013 GRAINGER 010924 ANGLE GRINDER 0.00
105100 88814 11/16/20 2013 GRAINGER 063447 LTD EXT CRD 0.00
105100 88814 11/16/20 2013 GRAINGER 063448 INVOICE #9684280069 DA 0.00
105100 88814 11/16/20 2013 GRAINGER 063448 INVOICE #9684280069 DA 0.00
105100 88814 11/16/20 2013 GRAINGER 010921 INVOICE #9689672872 DA 0.00
105100 88814 11/16/20 2013 GRAINGER 053443 INVOICE #9694312258 DA 0.00
105100 88814 11/16/20 2013 GRAINGER 010925 764 PARTS 0.00
105100 88814 11/16/20 2013 GRAINGER 083453 PRIMER CLEANER CEMENT 0.00
105100 88814 11/16/20 2013 GRAINGER 010921 GRATE AND DRAIN 0.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00
105100 88815 11/16/20 11333 GRAYBAR ELECTRIC CO., IN 083453 INVOICE #9318442183 DA 0.00
105100 88815 11/16/20 11333 GRAYBAR ELECTRIC CO., IN 083453 INVOICE #9318535570 DA 0.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00
105100 88816 11/16/20 12995 GREAT AMERICA LEASING CO 010613 INVOICE #28090513 0.00
105100 88817 11/16/20 12432 GREEN T TREE & PEST SERV 010924 INVOICE #1835852 DATED 0.00
105100 88817 11/16/20 12432 GREEN T TREE & PEST SERV 010924 INVOICE #1835853 DATED 0.00
105100 88817 11/16/20 12432 GREEN T TREE & PEST SERV 010924 INVOICE #1835854 DATED 0.00
105100 88817 11/16/20 12432 GREEN T TREE & PEST SERV 010924 INVOICE #1835855 DATED 0.00
105100 88817 11/16/20 12432 GREEN T TREE & PEST SERV 010924 INVOICE #1836055 DATED 0.00
105100 88817 11/16/20 12432 GREEN T TREE & PEST SERV 010924 INVOICE #1835856 DATED 0.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00
105100 88818 11/16/20 561 HAGGERTY FORD 010925 399 PARTS 0.00
105100 88818 11/16/20 561 HAGGERTY FORD 010925 CREDIT 0.00
105100 88818 11/16/20 561 HAGGERTY FORD 010925 364 PARTS 0.00
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PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 11/12/20

TIME: 15:18:

35

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G402’ and transact.ck_date='20201116 00:00:00.000’

ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

11/20

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND
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PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER: 5
DATE: 11/12/20 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 15:18:35 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G402’ and transact.ck date='20201116 00:00:00.000’
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 11/20

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ————————————ee VENDOR-—-— ————eem—— DEPT-DIV = ————— DESCRIPTION--———— SALES TAX AMOUNT
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 397.73
105100 88835 11/16/20 231 MC MASTER-CARR SUPPLY CO 083453 WIRE 0.00 48.01
105100 88835 11/16/20 231 MC MASTER-CARR SUPPLY CO 010925 STEEL SHACKLE 0.00 128.94
105100 88835 11/16/20 231 MC MASTER-CARR SUPPLY CO 083453 CLAMPS 0.00 249.02
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 425.97
105100 88836 11/16/20 10925 MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY 063448 RESOLUTION NO. 19-R-00 0.00 4,781.48
105100 88837 11/16/20 15305 MOLDENHAUER, TRAVIS 28 LETTER OF INTENT FOR 1 0.00 3,000.00
105100 88838 11/16/20 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 063448 CARHARTT ITEMS PER THE 0.00 71.06
105100 88838 11/16/20 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 053443 OCT 2020 0.00 413..00
105100 88838 11/16/20 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 010921 OCT 2020 0.00 95.85
105100 88838 11/16/20 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 010924 OCT 2020 0.00 6.29
105100 88838 11/16/20 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 053443 OCT 2020 0.00 143.95
105100 88838 11/16/20 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 063447 OCT 2020 0.00 43.63
105100 88838 11/16/20 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 053443 OCT 2020 0.00 89.92
105100 88838 11/16/20 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 083453 OCT 2020 0.00 12.59
105100 88838 11/16/20 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 010613 OCT 2020 0.00 143.98
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,020.27
105100 88839 11/16/20 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 STOCK 0.00 13.84
105100 88839 11/16/20 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 TOOLS 0.00 24.19
105100 88839 11/16/20 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 RESTOCK 0.00 57.850
105100 88839 11/16/20 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 TOOLS 0.00 12.72
105100 88839 11/16/20 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 RESTOCK 0.00 208.05
105100 88839 11/16/20 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 RESTOCK 0.00 247.56
105100 88839 11/16/20 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 CREDIT TAKEN 2X IN ER 0.00 153.42
105100 88839 11/16/20 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 765 0.00 13.68
105100 88839 11/16/20 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 STOCK 0.00 97.36
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 828.32
105100 88840 11/16/20 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 053443 10/2-11/3/20 0.00 51.13
105100 88840 11/16/20 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 053443 10/3-11/4/20 0.00 39.60
105100 88840 11/16/20 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 063447 10/3-11/4/20 0.00 44.86
105100 88840 11/16/20 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 063447 10/3-11/4/20 0.00 56.92
105100 88840 11/16/20 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 053443 10/1-11/2/20 0.00 41.78
105100 88840 11/16/20 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 063448 10/2-11/3/20 0.00 338.13
105100 88840 11/16/20 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 010921 10/2-11/3/20 0.00 235.60
105100 88840 11/16/20 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 053443 10/1-11/2/20 0.00 47.18
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 855.20
105100 88841 11/16/20 5163 ON TARGET 053440 INVOICE #5551 DATED 10 0.00 300.00
105100 88842 11/16/20 255 PETTY CASH CITY HALL 010510 REIMBURSEMENTS FOR OCT 0.00 325.48
105100 88843 11/16/20 13590 PHALEN CONSULTING, INC 011030 NOVEMBER 2020 OPERATIN 0.00 3,675.00
105100 88843 11/16/20 13590 PHALEN CONSULTING, INC 093454 NOVEMBER 2020 OPERATIN 0.00 3,675.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 7,350.00

105100 88844 11/16/20 15314 PIE ORG 010207 HEALTHY WEST CHICAGO S 0.00 4,375.00



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

DATE:
TIME:

11/12/20
152183

35

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G402' and transact.ck date='20201116 00:00:00.000’

ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

11/20

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO

105100
105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100
105100
105100
105100

105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100
105100

105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100

105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100

88845
88845
88845
88845

88846
88847
88848
88849

88850
88850
88850

88851
88851
88851

88852
88853

88854
88854
88854
88854
88854
88854

88855
88855
88855

88856

88857
88857
88857
88857
88857

88858

ISSUE DT

11/16/20
11/16/20
11/16/20
11/16/20

11/16/20
11/16/20
11/16/20
11/16/20

11/16/20
11/16/20
11/16/20

11/16/20
11/16/20
11/16/20

11/16/20
11/16/20

11/16/20
11/16/20
11/16/20
11/16/20
11/16/20
11/16/20

11/16/20
11/16/20
11/16/20

11/16/20

11/16/20
11/16/20
11/16/20
11/16/20
11/16/20

11/16/20

4450
4450
4450
4450

11133
4770

14829

14838

12709
12709
12709
12709
12709
12709

4095
4095
4095

15311

15263
15263
15263
15263
15263

1320

RESERVE ACCOUNT
RESERVE ACCOUNT
RESERVE ACCOUNT

RESERVE ACCOUNT
PROFLOW PUMPING SOLUTION
PRO-PAC INDUSTRIES, INC.

RAPID TRANSPORT TOWING,
RAY O'HERRON, INC.

RUSH TRUCK CENTERS OF IL
RUSH TRUCK CENTERS OF IL
RUSH TRUCK CENTERS OF IL

SAFETY LANE INSPECTIONS,
SAFETY LANE INSPECTIONS,
SAFETY LANE INSPECTIONS,

THE SHERWIN WILLIAMS COM

SJK OF WEST CHICAGO, INC
SPRINT
SPRINT
SPRINT
SPRINT
SPRINT
SPRINT

STANDARD EQUIPMENT COMPA
STANDARD EQUIPMENT COMPA
STANDARD EQUIPMENT COMPA

STARNET TECHNOLOGIES

STEFAN,
STEFAN,
STEFAN,
STEFAN,
STEFAN,

NICOLETTE
NICOLETTE
NICOLETTE
NICOLETTE
NICOLETTE

STEINER ELECTRIC

DEPT-DIV

010510
053443
063447
433476

063448
083453
010613
010613

010925
010925
010925

063447
053443
063447

010921
010613

053443
063447
0634438
010921
010924
010925

010925
053443
010925

053443

093454
093454
093454
093454
093454

083453

REFILL POSTAGE METER
REFILL POSTAGE METER
REFILL POSTAGE METER
REFILL POSTAGE METER

INVOICE #INV12664 DATE

INVOICE #152229 DATED

INVOICE #3158

INVOICE #2062570-IN
INVOICE #3021160462 DA
CREDIT MEMO

INVOICE #3021181493 DA

UNIT #651
UNIT #540
UNIT #750

INVOICE #7715-3 DATED
OCT 2020 CAR WASHES

9/24-10/23/20
9/24-10/23/20
9/24-10/23/20
9/24-10/23/20
9/24-10/23/20
9/24-10/23/20

INVOICE #P25380 DATED
INVOICE #P25275 DATED
INVOICE #P25426 DATED

INVOICE #91506 DATED 1

REIMBURSEMENT FOR PURC
REIMBURSEMENT FOR HALL
REIMBURSEMENT FOR HALL
REIMBURSEMENT FOR PURC
REIMBURSEMENT FOR PURC

CONDUIT

SALES TAX

cooooo

o

o

o oo oo oooo

[eleNoNoNoNeNa)

[eNeNeoNoNoNo] o oocoo

o

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
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.00
.00
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.00
.00
.00

.00
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.00
.00

.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00

.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00

PAGE NUMBER:

ACCTPA21

AMOUNT

750.
300.
300.
150.
1,500.

492

284.
246.
332.

351.
-167.
58.
242,

100.
60.

130.
180.
121.
+73
197.
44 .
769.

11le6.
2,832,
1,260.
4,309.

1,450.
75
25i.
18.
38,

187.

173.

00

00
00
00

.50

90
50
00
84
80

08
12

.00
.00
.00

90
00

00
96
12

20
32
33

98
51
06
55

00
00
00
89
58
47

19

6



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 11/12/20

TIME: 15:18:

35

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G402’ and transact.ck_date='20201116 00:00:00.000’

ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

11/20

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO

105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100
105100
105100

105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100

105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100

105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100

105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100
105100
105100

88858
88858
88858

88859
88860
88861

88862
88862

88863
88863

88864

88865
88865
88865

88866

88867
88867
88867
88867
88867
88867

88868
88868
88868
88868
88868

88869

88870
88870

88871
88871
88871

ISSUE DT

11/16/20
11/16/20
11/16/20

11/16/20
11/16/20
11/16/20

11/16/20
11/16/20

11/16/20
11/16/20

11/16/20

11/16/20
11/16/20
11/16/20

11/16/20

11/16/20
11/16/20
11/16/20
11/16/20
11/16/20
11/16/20

11/16/20
11/16/20
11/16/20
11/16/20
11/16/20

11/16/20

11/16/20
11/16/20

11/16/20
11/16/20
11/16/20

1320
1320
1320

1762
14154
11730

9209
9209

12102
12102

15072

3349
3349
3349

2027

286
286
286
286
286
286

4089
4089
4089
4089
4089

14383

4985
4985

4406
4406
4406

STEINER ELECTRIC
STEINER ELECTRIC
STEINER ELECTRIC

SUBURBAN LABORATORIES, I
SUBURBAN PROPANE
TECHNIVISTA, INC.

THIRD MILLENNIUM ASSOCIA
THIRD MILLENNIUM ASSOCIA

THOMAS ENGINEERING GROUP
THOMAS ENGINEERING GROUP

TOSCAS LAW GROUP

TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROT
TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROT
TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROT

TRANS UNION CORPORATION

TS SPECIALTIES, INC.
TS SPECIALTIES, INC.
TS SPECIALTIES, INC.
TS SPECIALTIES, INC.
TS SPECIALTIES, INC.
TS SPECIALTIES, INC.

TYLER MEDICAL SERVICES
TYLER MEDICAL SERVICES
TYLER MEDICAL SERVICES
TYLER MEDICAL SERVICES
TYLER MEDICAL SERVICES

ULTRA STROBE COMMUNICATI

THE UPS STORE
THE UPS STORE

U.S.A. BLUEBOOK
U.S.A. BLUEBOOK
U.S.A. BLUEBOOK

DEPT-DIV

053443
053443
053443

063448
053443
010208

053443
063447

083453
083453

010613

083453
083453
083453

010613

010925
010925
010925
010925
010925
010925

010924
010501
010501
010501
010501

010613

010613
063448

063447
063447
063447

FUSE
FUSE
FUSE

INVOICE #181900 DATED
INVOICE #7800-504226 D
BLANKET REQUISITION FO

PROCESSING & MAILING O
PROCESSING & MAILING O

RESOLUTION NO. 17-R-00
20-R-0049 - CONSTRUCTI

STATEMENT DATE: 11 02

SIGN
SIGN
QUOTE #21993 DATED 09-

INVOICE #10000340

WORK ORDER #21003 DATE
WORK ORDER #20999 DATE
WORK ORDER #20893 DATE
WORK ORDER #20913 DATE
WORK ORDER #20921 DATE
WORK ORDER #20936 DATE

INVOICE 422029 DATED 1
INVOICE 422066 DATED 1
INVOICE 422147 DATED 1
INV 421615 DATED 10/1
INVOICE 421778 DATED 1

INVOICE #078114

DELIVERY FEES
DELIVERY FEES

HYDRANT OIL/FOOD GRAD
FLAG WIRE STAFF BLUE
GASKET MATERIAL

oocoo o (oo Na)

o

o

oocoooo0oo

jeele oo Nl

ocoo

o oo

.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
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.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00

PAGE NUMBER:
ACCTPA21

AMOUNT

16

1,303.
786.

1,186,

698
1,396

34,246
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110.
70.
2,175.
2,385.
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39.
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120.
29.

142
134
497

335.
1B5.
85.
65
320.
960.

736.

L9
120.
139,

261.
293.
v 2B

243

.45
96.
101 ;
387.
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20
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00
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.54
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67,245.
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00
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PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER: 8
DATE: 11/12/20 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 15:18:35 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G402’ and transact.ck_date='20201116 00:00:00.000"
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 11/20

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ——————————— VENDOR-=--= ———————u DEPT-DIV = ————o DESCRIPTION--——~— SALES TAX AMOUNT
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 797.65
105100 88872 11/16/20 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 010210 10/24-11/23/20 0.00 42.41
105100 88872 11/16/20 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 010613 10/24-11/23/20 0.00 1,115.18
105100 88872 11/16/20 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 010501 10/24-11/23/20 0.00 42.41
105100 88872 11/16/20 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 010510 10/24-11/23/20 0.00 42.41
105100 88872 11/16/20 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 011029 10/24-11/23/20 0.00 56.66
105100 88872 11/16/20 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 010208 10/24-11/23/20 0.00 42.41
105100 88872 11/16/20 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 010210 10/24-11/23/20 0.00 38.01
105100 88872 11/16/20 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 053443 10/24-11/23/20 0.00 19.00
105100 88872 11/16/20 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 063447 10/24-11/23/20 0.00 15.01
105100 88872 11/16/20 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 011029 10/24-11/23/20 0.00 114.03
105100 88872 11/16/20 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 010510 10/24-11/23/20 0.00 38.01
105100 88872 11/16/20 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 010613 10/24-11/23/20 0.00 62.09
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,631.63
105100 88873 11/16/20 12129 VIKING BROTHERS INC. 010924 RESOLUTION NO. 20-R-00 0.00 1,123.73
105100 88873 11/16/20 12129 VIKING BROTHERS INC. 053443 RESOLUTION NO. 20-R-00 0.00 1,123.74
105100 88873 11/16/20 12129 VIKING BROTHERS INC. 063447 RESOLUTION NO. 20-R-00 0.00 2,247.48
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 4,494.95
105100 88874 11/16/20 3273 WASTE MANAGEMENT 010207 TURNER JUNCTION WASTE 0.00 737..57
105100 88875 11/16/20 4823 WATER PRODUCTS AURORA 063447 INVOICE #0299299 DATED 0.00 503.25
105100 88875 11/16/20 4823 WATER PRODUCTS AURORA 063447 INVOICE #0299394 DATED 0.00 3,580.77
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 4,084.02
105100 88876 11/16/20 1680 WEST CHICAGO FIRE PROTEC 010910 TRANSFER STATION FEE J 0.00 7,439.66